Adjectives:

-Describe people, places and things.
- Most Spanish adjectives have two forms: Masculine (end in -o) or Feminine (end in -a).
-Masculine Adjectives are used with masculine nouns (el chico atrevido)
- Feminine adjectives are used with feminine nouns (la chica artística).

Location:  
When you use adjectives in Spanish, you always put the adjective after the noun.
Ex. El estudiante simpatico
Una amiga buena

Practica:
The lazy girl
The lazy boy
A daring friend (m)
A nice friend (f)
Adjectives:

-Describe _______, _______and _______.
- Most Spanish adjectives have two forms: ________ (end in -o) or_______ (end in -a).
-Masculine Adjectives are used with masculine nouns (_____________)
- Feminine adjectives are used with feminine nouns (___________).

Location:  
When you use adjectives in Spanish, you always put the ____________________.
Ex. El estudiante simpatico
_______________
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